Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton
Longthornton
Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton
Longthornton
Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton

Longthornton

Burglary -
Residential

Burglary -
Residential
Theft/Taking of
M/V
Theft/Taking of
M/V
Theft/Taking of
M/V

Theft/Taking of
M/V

Theft From M/V
Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Theft From M/V

Criminal Damage
To a Dwelling

LYMINGTON CLOSE

VERONICA GARDENS

ELDERTREE WAY

OXTOBY WAY

ROSEMEAD AVENUE

ROWAN ROAD

ALLEN CLOSE

HASSOCKS ROAD

OAKLEIGH WAY

ROWAN ROAD

ROWAN ROAD

ROWAN ROAD

STIRLING CLOSE

OXFORD CLOSE

Unknown suspect has broken into property and conducted
an untidy search and stolen items

By unknown suspect (S) entering the block of flats and
removing pedal cycle from venue without consent of
owner

Theft of vehicle suspect method not known
Theft of motor vehicle

THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

By unknown person making off with the victim's
unattended scooter and then later abandoning it

Theft of catalytic convertor
Theft of catalytic converter

PROPERTY STOLEN FROM VEHICLE

By 3 males cutting the catalytic converter from the victim's
car then making off with it in another car

By suspects unknown taking the catalytic convertor from
under the vehicle and suspects then made good their
escape in direction unknown

Victim reports that whilst she left her vehicle parked and
unattended at location, persons unknown have gained
entry, no damage caused, listed property stolen from
within

Victim had his ladders stolen from his van

By suspect using a sledge hammer to damage victim's
property

19/03/2020
09:00:00

01/02/2020
07:00:00
11/03/2020
22:00:00
27/02/2020
06:30:00
01/03/2020
23:30:00

15/03/2020
18:00:00
04/03/2020
20:05:00
05/03/2020
20:30:00
08/03/2020
16:00:00

07/03/2020
01:28:00

06/03/2020
11:00:00

02/03/2020
16:15:00
26/02/2020
00:05:00

31/03/2020
09:48:00

19/03/2020 22:20:00

24/03/2020 11:20:00

12/03/2020 11:00:00

02/03/2020 22:05:00

02/03/2020 08:10:00

15/03/2020 20:00:00

04/03/2020 20:05:00

09/03/2020 20:00:00

07/03/2020 06:00:00

28/02/2020 00:05:00



