Longthornton

Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	LYMINGTON CLOSE	Unknown suspect has broken into property and conducted an untidy search and stolen items	19/03/2020 09:00:00	19/03/2020 22:20:00
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	VERONICA GARDENS	By unknown suspect (S) entering the block of flats and removing pedal cycle from venue without consent of owner	01/02/2020 07:00:00	24/03/2020 11:20:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	ELDERTREE WAY	Theft of vehicle suspect method not known	11/03/2020 22:00:00	12/03/2020 11:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	OXTOBY WAY	Theft of motor vehicle	27/02/2020 06:30:00	02/03/2020 22:05:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	ROSEMEAD AVENUE	THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE	01/03/2020 23:30:00	02/03/2020 08:10:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	ROWAN ROAD	By unknown person making off with the victim's unattended scooter and then later abandoning it	15/03/2020 18:00:00	15/03/2020 20:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	ALLEN CLOSE	Theft of catalytic convertor	04/03/2020 20:05:00	04/03/2020 20:05:00
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	HASSOCKS ROAD	Theft of catalytic converter	05/03/2020 20:30:00	
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	OAKLEIGH WAY	PROPERTY STOLEN FROM VEHICLE	08/03/2020 16:00:00	09/03/2020 20:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	ROWAN ROAD	By 3 males cutting the catalytic converter from the victim's car then making off with it in another car	07/03/2020 01:28:00	
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	ROWAN ROAD	By suspects unknown taking the catalytic convertor from under the vehicle and suspects then made good their escape in direction unknown	06/03/2020 11:00:00	07/03/2020 06:00:00
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	ROWAN ROAD	Victim reports that whilst she left her vehicle parked and unattended at location, persons unknown have gained entry, no damage caused, listed property stolen from within	02/03/2020 16:15:00	
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	STIRLING CLOSE	Victim had his ladders stolen from his van	26/02/2020 00:05:00	28/02/2020 00:05:00
Longthornton	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	OXFORD CLOSE	By suspect using a sledge hammer to damage victim's property	31/03/2020 09:48:00	